40 41
MOR
MOM
MOL
MOS
50 602010 30 70 800 40
100
80

Moment of
Inertia **
(kg · m2)
Static Torsional
Stiffness
(N · m/rad)
Max. Lateral
Misalignment ***
(mm)pages 42 - 43
Max. Angular
Misalignment
(°)
Weight **
(g)
MOM-12 6 2.7 5.4 2000 2.0×10-7 420 0.3 2 9
MOM-15 8 3.3 6.6 2000 5.5×10-7 870 0.3 2 15
MOM-17 10 5.5 11 2000 1.1×10-6 1300 0.3 2 24
MOM-20 12 7.7 15.4 2000 2.3×10-6 1700 0.4 2 34
MOM-26 15 11 22 2000 8.1×10-6 3200 0.5 2 72
MOM-30 18 26 52 2000 1.8×10-5 4600 0.6 2 119
MOM-34 20 35 70 2000 3.1×10-5 6000 0.7 2 159
MOM-38 22 55 110 2000 5.5×10-5 7400 0.8 2 230
MOM-45 25 66 132 2000 1.2×10-4 16000 1.0 2 364
MOM-55 30 99 198 2000 3.0×10-4 30000 1.2 2 636
MOM-70 42 176 352 2000 8.9×10-4 46000 1.4 2 1090
* Correction of rated torque and maximum torque due to load fluctuation is not required.
** These are values with maximum bore diameter.
*** The max. lateral misalignment varies depending on the load torque and revolution.pages 42 - 43
Unit: mm
Part Number A L W E F M
Screw Tightening
Torque (N · m)
MOM-12 12 5.2 15 5.9 2.6 M2.5 0.5
MOM-15 15 5.4 16.6 6.9 2.7 M3 0.7
MOM-17 17 6.7 20.4 7.3 3.35 M3 0.7
MOM-20 20 7 22 11.1 3.5 M3 0.7
MOM-26 26 9 26.6 13.3 4.5 M4 1.7
MOM-30 30 12 34 15.5 6 M4 1.7
MOM-34 34 13 35 17.5 6.5 M5 4
MOM-38 38 15 40.5 21.5 7.5 M5 4
MOM-45 45 15 45.2 24.3 7.5 M5 4
MOM-55 55 17 51 27.7 8.5 M6 7
MOM-70 70 20 58.6 38.5 10 M8 15
AD
2
L
W
D
1E
MF
L
F
Performance��Dimensions��
MOM
Oldham-type Flexible Coupling
Setscrew Type
46 47
Unit: mm
Part Number A L W E F G M
Screw Tightening
Torque (N · m)
MOM-15C 15 6.6 19 6.9 2.15 5.2 M1.6 0.25
MOM-17C 17 9 25 7.3 2.65 5.5 M2 0.5
MOM-20C 20 10 28 11.1 3.25 7.25 M2.5 1
MOM-26C 26 11.5 31.6 13.3 4 9 M3 1.5
MOM-30C 30 12 34 15.5 4 11 M3 1.5
MOM-34C 34 13 35 17.5 4.5 12 M4 3.5
MOM-38C 38 15 40.5 21.5 4.75 14 M4 3.5
MOM-45C 45 16.2 47.6 24.3 6.2 16 M5 8
MOM-55C 55 20.8 58.6 27.7 7.9 20 M6 13
MOM-70C 70 25 68.6 38.5 8.9 26 M6 13
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1 / D2
3 4 5 6 6.35 8 10 12 14 15 16 18 20 22 24 25 28 30 35

1E
F
L
F G G
M
Outside Diameter: 45 - 70
Performance��Dimensions��
MOM-C
Oldham-type Flexible Coupling
Clamping Type
48 49
Unit: mm
Part Number A L W E F M
Screw Tightening
Torque (N · m)
MOM-15K 15 5.4 16.6 6.9 2.7 M3 0.7
MOM-17K 17 6.7 20.4 7.3 3.35 M3 0.7
MOM-20K 20 7 22 11.1 3.5 M3 0.7
MOM-26K 26 9 26.6 13.3 4.5 M4 1.7
MOM-30K 30 12 34 15.5 6 M4 1.7
MOM-34K 34 13 35 17.5 6.5 M5 4
MOM-38K 38 15 40.5 21.5 7.5 M5 4
MOM-45K 45 15 45.2 24.3 7.5 M5 4
MOM-55K 55 17 51 27.7 8.5 M6 7
MOM-70K 70 20 58.6 38.5 10 M8 15
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1 / D2 (Dimensional Allowance H8)
6 6.35 8 10 12 14 15 16 18 20 22 24 25 28 30 35

D
1
E
F
L
F
Performance��Dimensions��
MOM-K
Oldham-type Flexible Coupling
Key Type
50 51
Unit: mm
Part Number A L W E F G M
Screw Tightening
Torque (N · m)
MOM-15CK 15 6.6 19 6.9 2.15 5.2 M1.6 0.25
MOM-17CK 17 9 25 7.3 2.65 5.5 M2 0.5
MOM-20CK 20 10 28 11.1 3.25 7.25 M2.5 1
MOM-26CK 26 11.5 31.6 13.3 4 9 M3 1.5
MOM-30CK 30 12 34 15.5 4 11 M3 1.5
MOM-34CK 34 13 35 17.5 4.5 12 M4 3.5
MOM-38CK 38 15 40.5 21.5 4.75 14 M4 3.5
MOM-45CK 45 16.2 47.6 24.3 6.2 16 M5 8
MOM-55CK 55 20.8 58.6 27.7 7.9 20 M6 13
MOM-70CK 70 25 68.6 38.5 8.9 26 M6 13
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1 / D2
6 6.35 8 10 12 14 15 16 18 20 22 24 25 28 30 35